
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
PG ADMISSION 2022 

(UNDER UCAC AND EDUCATION, JOURNALISM & LIB. SC) 
 

NOTICE FOR ADMISSION (SPORTS QUOTA) 
 

PHASE V: CU (PART-A)& NON-CU (PART- B) 

 
FOR CU PG DEPARTMENTS ONLY 

 

• LISTED CANDIDATES MUST REPORT AT THE RESPECTIVE VENUE BEFORE 12.30 PM. 

• LISTED CANDIDATES MUST CARRY WITH THEM THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS AND PAPERS AS MENTIONED HEREUNDER.  

 



   

 The candidates are also requested to bring: 

1. An updated printed copy of the online generated Application Form. 

2. All Semesters/all years MARKSHEETS in ORIGINAL. 

3. SC/ST/OBCA/OBCB/PWD certificates in ORIGINAL (if applicable). 

4. All relevant sports certificates in original and self attested copies. 

5. Self attested photocopies of all semesters/year’s Mark sheets. 

6. Self attested photocopies of proof of SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PWD candidate (if applicable). 

7. Domicile Certificate for reserved category candidates from outside the state of West Bengal. 

8. Debit or any other card for payment of fee for admission. 

NOTE: FEES FOR ADMISSION WILL HAVE TO BE PAID ON SPOT IMMEDIATELY AFTER SELECTION IN THE COUNSELLING THROUGH ONLINE MODE. 

 

 

General Rules: 

• Selection will be made strictly from the eligible applicants lists published herewith only subject to availability of vacant seat(s). 

• Selection will be made strictly on the basis of merit subject to availability of vacant seat(s). 

• The choices / preferences submitted by the candidates will be processed and seat will be provisionally allotted in the order of merit as per application 

form  submitted. 

• Candidates must be present at the time of Counseling. 

• The University reserves the right to cancel the admission in case candidates DO NOT fulfill minimum qualification / required percentage or marks in 

qualifying examination or supply any false information, as the case may be. 

• Overlooking (if any) is not to be claimed as right. 

 

 

 



 

AT COLLEGE STREET CAMPUS 

VENUE: ASUTOSH BUILDING, GROUND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 3G 

DATE: 21/11/2022, REPORTING TIME: 12:30 P.M. 

 

LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR SPORTS QUOTA OF ‘PART-A’ & ‘PART-B’ 

COMMERCE (Group No. 313) 

Rank Name Form No. 
Registration 

No. 
DOB Category Gender PH WOP Honours 

%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

Final 
Score 

1598 
AVIJIT 

SARDAR 
220911172155    

544-1112-

0763-19 

08-10-

00 
SC Male No No 

Accounting 

& Finance 
78.9 88 Passed CU 2022 78.9 

2555 

JWALA 

PRATAP 

SINGH 

220908164224    
126-1111-

0136-18 

06-07-

99 
GN Male No No 

Accounting 

& Finance 
74.65 67.5 Passed CU 2021 74.65 

2731 
SUSHANTA 

PAUL 
220910169452    

141-1114-

0559-19 

01-08-

02 
OBC-B Male No No 

Accounting 

& Finance 
73.6 80 Passed CU 2022 73.6 

 

 
 

 

ENGLISH (Group No. 302) 

Rank Name Form No. 
Registration 

No. 
DOB Category Gender PH WOP Honours 

%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

Final 
Score 

1222 
AVRAJIT 

INDU 
220905154694    

612-1111-

0028-19 

24-09-

2001 
GN Male No No ENGLISH 64.85 65.75 Passed CU 2022 64.85 

1386 
IPSITA 

SINHA 
220905154246    

017-1211-

0262-19 

02-10-

99 
GN Female No No ENGLISH 63.6 66.75 Passed CU 2022 63.6 

1231 
ISHIKA 

PAL 
220913176344      

29-10-

2001 
OBC-B Female No No ENGLISH 70.36 77.5 Passed BU 2022 70.36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

AT ALIPORE CAMPUS 

VENUE: ALIPORE CAMPUS 

DATE: 21/11/2022, REPORTING TIME: 12:30 P.M. 

 

LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR SPORTS QUOTA OF ‘PART-A’ & ‘PART-B’ 

 

HISTORY (Group No. 315) 
Rank Name Form No. 

Registration 
No. 

DOB Category Gender PH WOP Honours 
%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

Final 
Score 

1332 DAMINI DEY 220912174621    
621-1211-

0193-19 

14-09-

2001 
GN Female No No HISTORY 66.05 75.5 Passed CU 2022 66.05 

1390 
ARGHA 

CHAKRABORTY 
220908165289    

057-1111-

0061-19 

02-06-

01 
GN Male No No HISTORY 64.15 75.25 Passed CU 2022 64.15 

 

POLITICAL SCIENCE (Group No. 317) 

Rank Name Form No. 
Registration 

No. 
DOB Category Gender PH WOP Honours 

%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

Final 
Score 

821 
SURANJIT 

DEY 
220901144968    

017-1111-

0487-19 

04-02-

00 
GN Male No No 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
64.55 65.5 Passed CU 2022 64.55 

882 
DEEPTAJYOTI 

SARKAR 
220901144168    

017-1112-

0533-19 

09-10-

01 
SC Male No No 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
62.05 56.75 Passed CU 2022 62.05 

 

SOCIOLOGY (Group No. 318) 
Rank Name Form No. 

Registration 
No. 

DOB Category Gender PH WOP Honours 
%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

Final 
Score 

21 
ISHIKA 

BHUYAN 
220914182201      

30-03-

2001 
GN Female No No Sociology 84.75 0 Passed NEHU 2022 84.75 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 


