

University of Calcutta

PG ADMISSION 2022

(UNDER UCAC AND EDUCATION, JOURNALISM & LIB. SC)

NOTICE FOR ADMISSION (SPORTS QUOTA)

PHASE V: CU (PART-A)& NON-CU (PART-B)

FOR CU PG DEPARTMENTS ONLY

- LISTED CANDIDATES MUST REPORT AT THE RESPECTIVE VENUE BEFORE 12.30 PM.
- LISTED CANDIDATES MUST CARRY WITH THEM THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS AND PAPERS AS MENTIONED HEREUNDER.

The candidates are also requested to bring:

- 1. An updated printed copy of the online generated Application Form.
- 2. All Semesters/all years MARKSHEETS in ORIGINAL.
- 3. SC/ST/OBCA/OBCB/PWD certificates in ORIGINAL (if applicable).
- 4. All relevant sports certificates in original and self attested copies.
- 5. Self attested photocopies of all semesters/year's Mark sheets.
- 6. Self attested photocopies of proof of SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PWD candidate (if applicable).
- 7. Domicile Certificate for reserved category candidates from outside the state of West Bengal.
- 8. Debit or any other card for payment of fee for admission.

NOTE: FEES FOR ADMISSION WILL HAVE TO BE PAID ON SPOT IMMEDIATELY AFTER SELECTION IN THE COUNSELLING THROUGH ONLINE MODE.

General Rules:

- Selection will be made strictly from the eligible applicants lists published herewith only subject to availability of vacant seat(s).
- Selection will be made strictly on the basis of merit subject to availability of vacant seat(s).
- The choices / preferences submitted by the candidates will be processed and seat will be provisionally allotted in the order of merit as per application form submitted.
- Candidates must be present at the time of Counseling.
- The University reserves the right to cancel the admission in case candidates DO NOT fulfill minimum qualification / required percentage or marks in qualifying examination or supply any false information, as the case may be.
- Overlooking (if any) is not to be claimed as right.

AT COLLEGE STREET CAMPUS

VENUE: ASUTOSH BUILDING, GROUND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 3G

DATE: 21/11/2022, REPORTING TIME: 12:30 P.M.

LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR SPORTS QUOTA OF 'PART-A' & 'PART-B'

COMMERCE (Group No. 313)

Rank	Name	Form No.	Registration No.	DOB	Category	Gender	PH	WOP	Honours	%Hons. Marks	%Gen Marks	Result	University	Pass Year	Final Score
1598	AVIJIT SARDAR	220911172155	544-1112- 0763-19	08-10- 00	SC	Male	No	No	Accounting & Finance	78.9	88	Passed	CU	2022	78.9
2555	JWALA PRATAP SINGH	220908164224	126-1111- 0136-18	06-07- 99	GN	Male	No	No	Accounting & Finance	74.65	67.5	Passed	CU	2021	74.65
2731	SUSHANTA PAUL	220910169452	141-1114- 0559-19	01-08- 02	ОВС-В	Male	No	No	Accounting & Finance	73.6	80	Passed	CU	2022	73.6

ENGLISH (Group No. 302)

Rank	Name	Form No.	Registration No.	DOB	Category	Gender	РН	WOP	Honours	%Hons. Marks	%Gen Marks	Result	University	Pass Year	Final Score
1222	AVRAJIT INDU	220905154694	612-1111- 0028-19	24-09- 2001	GN	Male	No	No	ENGLISH	64.85	65.75	Passed	CU	2022	64.85
1386	IPSITA SINHA	220905154246	017-1211- 0262-19	02-10- 99	GN	Female	No	No	ENGLISH	63.6	66.75	Passed	CU	2022	63.6
1231	ISHIKA PAL	220913176344		29-10- 2001	ОВС-В	Female	No	No	ENGLISH	70.36	77.5	Passed	BU	2022	70.36

AT ALIPORE CAMPUS VENUE: ALIPORE CAMPUS

DATE: 21/11/2022, REPORTING TIME: 12:30 P.M.

LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR SPORTS QUOTA OF 'PART-A' & 'PART-B'

HISTORY (Group No. 315)

Rank	Name	Form No.	Registration No.	DOB	Category	Gender	PH	WOP	Honours	%Hons. Marks	%Gen Marks	Result	University	Pass Year	Final Score
1332	DAMINI DEY	220912174621	621-1211- 0193-19	14-09- 2001	GN	Female	No	No	HISTORY	66.05	75.5	Passed	CU	2022	66.05
1390	ARGHA CHAKRABORTY	220908165289	057-1111- 0061-19	02-06- 01	GN	Male	No	No	HISTORY	64.15	75.25	Passed	CU	2022	64.15

POLITICAL SCIENCE (Group No. 317)

Rank	Name	Form No.	Registration No.	DOB	Category	Gender	PH	WOP	Honours	%Hons. Marks	%Gen Marks	Result	University	Pass Year	Final Score
821	SURANJIT DEY	220901144968	017-1111- 0487-19	04-02- 00	GN	Male	No	No	POLITICAL SCIENCE	64.55	65.5	Passed	CU	2022	64.55
882	DEEPTAJYOTI SARKAR	220901144168	017-1112- 0533-19	09-10- 01	SC	Male	No	No	POLITICAL SCIENCE	62.05	56.75	Passed	CU	2022	62.05

SOCIOLOGY (Group No. 318)

Rank	Name	Form No.	Registration No.	DOB	Category	Gender	PH	WOP	Honours	%Hons. Marks	%Gen Marks	Result	University	Pass Year	Final Score
21	ISHIKA BHUYAN	220914182201		30-03- 2001	GN	Female	No	No	Sociology	84.75	0	Passed	NEHU	2022	84.75